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KOKSIJDE

2012 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Event of / Epreuve du 29.01.2012

Results / Résultats

KOKSIJDE

BELGIUM

Communiqué n°13a

Men Elite /7 H

ommes Elite

10 Laps / Tours - Distance: 29.44 km - Average / Moyenne: 26.72 km/h

Rank Race N°

UCI Code

Rang Dossard Code UCI

1 9
2 12
3 7
4 10
5 11
6 8
7 13
8 2
9 20
10 47
11 15
12 14
13 1
14 17
15 38
16 48
17 35
18 25
19 22
20 33
21 37
22 53
23 36
24 21
25 45
26 24
27 46
28 49
29 18
30 6
31 4
32 39
33 5
34 26
35 31
36 41
37 3
38 19
39 23
40 52
41 32
42 28
43 29
44 51
45 55
46 40

BEL19860205
BEL19850702
BEL19840412
BEL19881107
BEL19820623
BEL19820519
BEL19760617
CZE19830906
GER19871119
SU119830306
FRA19830906
FRA19801208
CZE19851211
FRA19880629
NED19880220
SuUI19871112
NED19751211
USA19810305
GER19890108
ESP19780824
NED19890122
POL19830506
NED19860718
GER19871120
SuUI19750402
USA19830629
SuU119850517
ITA19820808
FRA19790422
CZE19891216
CZE19820419
NED19880712
CZE19820322
USA19770805
ESP19790729
GBR19860618
CZE19761020
FRA19870318
GER19880223
ITA19870420
ESP19791102
USA19861111
USA19790806
ITA19890825
JPN19880901
SWE19820602

Name

Nom

ALBERT Niels
PEETERS Rob
PAUWELS Kevin
MEEUSEN Tom
AERNOUTS Bart

VANTORNOUT Klaas

NYS Sven

SIMUNEK Radomir
WALSLEBEN Philipp

ZAHNER Simon
CHAINEL Steve
MOUREY Francis
STYBAR Zdenek
DUVAL Aurelien
WUBBEN Niels

TARAMARCAZ Julien
DE KNEGT Gerben

TREBON Ryan
MEISEN Marcel

HERMIDA RAMOS José Antonio

VAN DEN BRAND Twan

GIL Mariusz

VAN AMERONGEN Thijs
PFINGSTEN Christoph

HEULE Christian

POWERS Jeremy
WILDHABER Marcel

FRANZOI Enrico
GADRET John
POLNICKY Jiri

ZLAMALIK Martin
HUENDERS Mitchell
KYZIVAT Vladimir
JOHNSON Timothy

SUAREZ FERNANDEZ Isaac

FIELD lan
DLASK Petr

BOURGOIN Clément

WEBER Sascha
PONTA Marco

RUIZ DE LARRINAGA IBANEZ Javier
DRISCOLL James

JONES Christopher

TABACCHI Mirko

TAKENOUCHI Yu

DARVELL Magnus

National Team

Equipe nationale

BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE

GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE

SWITZERLAND / SUISSE

FRANCE / FRANCE

FRANCE / FRANCE

CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE

FRANCE / FRANCE

NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS

SWITZERLAND / SUISSE

NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE

SPAIN / ESPAGNE

NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS

POLAND / POLOGNE

NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS

GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE

SWITZERLAND / SUISSE

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
SWITZERLAND / SUISSE

ITALY / ITALIE

FRANCE / FRANCE

CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE

CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE
NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS

CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
SPAIN / ESPAGNE

GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE

CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE

FRANCE / FRANCE

GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE

ITALY / ITALIE

SPAIN / ESPAGNE

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
ITALY / ITALIE

JAPAN / JAPON

SWEDEN / SUEDE

Time
Temps
1:06:07
+00:24
+00:30
+00:34
+00:35
+01:09
+01:11
+02:15
+02:25
+02:31
+02:37
+02:48
+03:17
+03:41
+03:41
+03:42
+03:42
+04:02
+04:06
+04:06
+04:07
+04:22
+04:40
+05:10
-1LAP
-2LAP
-2LAP
-2LAP
-2LAP
-2LAP
-2LAP
-3LAP
-3LAP
-3LAP
-3LAP
-3LAP
-3LAP
-3LAP
-3LAP
-3LAP
-3LAP
-3LAP
-5LAP
-5LAP
-5LAP
-5LAP

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

29.01.2012 - 16:12 > 63 started / partant www.uci.ch Page 1/2
Finish Judge President of the Commissaires' panel
ABBOTT Dorothy (USA) CURCHOD Pierre (SUI)
Timing and Results provided by
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KOKSIJDE

BELGIUM

@ 2012 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Event of / Epreuve du 29.01.2012

Communiqué n°13a

Results / Résultats Men Elite / Hommes Elite

10 Laps / Tours - Distance: 29.44 km - Average / Moyenne: 26.72 km/h

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name National Team Time
Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Equipe nationale Temps

47 43 SVK19861224 HARING Martin SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE -5LAP
48 57 LUX19800225 BAUSCH Gusty LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG -5LAP
49 58 LUX19810517 HELMIG Christian LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG -5LAP
50 50 ITA19880522 COMINELLI Cristian ITALY / ITALIE -5LAP
51 54 CAN19840624 RICHEY Craig CANADA / CANADA -6LAP
52 34 ESP19820124 HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ Aitor SPAIN / ESPAGNE -6LAP
53 44 SVK19730408 METLICKA Vaclav SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE -6LAP
54 59 AUT19890828 GEISMAYR Daniel AUSTRIA / AUTRICHE -6LAP
55 56 JPN19800104 TSUJIURA Keiichi JAPAN / JAPON -6LAP
56 60 AUT19830630 GOLLINGER Karl Heinz AUSTRIA / AUTRICHE -7LAP
57 62 AUS19890723 RATTRAY Lewis AUSTRALIA / AUSTRALIE -7LAP
58 61 AUT19870717 GEHBAUER Robert AUSTRIA / AUTRICHE -7LAP
59 63 NOR19711229 QUIST David NORWAY / NORVEGE -8LAP
16 FRA19890511 BOULO Matthieu FRANCE / FRANCE DNF9

27 USA19760916 PAGE Jonathan UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE DNF6

42 GBR19770905 OLDHAM Paul GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE DNF3

30 ESP19830807 MURGOITIO REKALDE Egoitz SPAIN / ESPAGNE DNFO

64 TUR19790517 YILDIRIM Hakan TURKEY / TURQUIE DNS

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

29.01.2012 - 16:12 > 63 started / partant www.uci.ch Page 2/2

Finish Judge
ABBOTT Dorothy (USA)

President of the Commissaires' panel
CURCHOD Pierre (SUI)

Timing and Results provided by
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Event of / Epreuve du 29.01.2012

2012 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course

KOKSIJDE

BELGIUM

Communiqué n°13b

Men Elite / Hommes Elite

10 Laps / Tours - Distance: 29.44 km - Average / Moyenne: 26.72 km/h

Rank Race N°

Name

Rang Dossard Nom

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

START

9
14 (3)
14 (3)
12
14 (19)
14 (19)
7
14 (9)
14 (9)
10
14 (7)
14 (7)
11
14 (13)
14 (13)
8
14 (4)
14 (4)
13
14 (5)
14 (5)
2
14 (16)
14 (16)
20
14 (24)
14 (24)
a7
14 (26)
14 (26)
15
14 (1)
14 (1)
14
14 (15)
14 (15)
1
14 (2)
14 (2)
17
15 (34)
15 (34)
38
15 (36)
15 (36)
48
15 (39)
15 (39)
35
14 (6)
14 (6)

LAP 1 LAP 2

ALBERT Niels

6:43 (1) 13:23 (1)

6:29 (1) 6:40 (2)
PEETERS Rob

7:00 (9) 13:42 (5)

6:46 (9) 6:42 (4)
PAUWELS Kevin

6:57 (4) 13:28 (2)

6:43 (4) 6:31 (1)
MEEUSEN Tom

7:00 (7) 13:41 (3)

6:46 (7) 6:41 (3)
AERNOUTS Bart

7:00 (6) 13:45 (7)

6:46 (6) 6:45 (6)
VANTORNOUT Klaas

6:57 (5) 13:42 (6)

6:43 (5) 6:45 (7)
NYS Sven

6:57 (3) 13:42 (4)

6:43 (3) 6:45 (5)
SIMUNEK Radomir

7:00 (8) 13:49 (9)

6:46 (8) 6:49 (8)
WALSLEBEN Philipp

7:20 (16) 14:12 (10)

7:06 (14) 6:52 (10)
ZAHNER Simon

7:16 (11) 14:12 (13)

7:02 (11) 6:56 (15)
CHAINEL Steve

7:10 (10) 14:12 (12)

6:56 (10) 7:02 (24)
MOUREY Francis

7:20 (17) 14:12 (11)

7:06 (17) 6:52 (9)
STYBAR Zdenek

6:57 (2) 13:48 (8)

6:43 (2) 6:51 (11)
DUVAL Aurelien

7:34 (24) 15:06 (39)

7:19 (24) 7:32 (49)
WUBBEN Niels

7:47 (36)  14:42 (30)

7:32 (36) 6:55 (14)
TARAMARCAZ Julien

7:41 (33)  14:40 (24)

7:26 (31) 6:59 (16)
DE KNEGT Gerben

7:29 (19) 14:22 (15)

7:15 (20) 6:53 (12)

19:
6:

20:
6:

20:
6:

20:
6:

20:

20:

20:

20:
6:

20:
6:

20:
6:

20:
6:

20:
6:

20:
6:

21:
6:

21

(o))

21:

(o)

21:

(o))

National Team

Equipe nationale

LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6

BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

55 (1) 26:26 (1) 32:55 (1) 39:30 (1)

32 (1) 6:31 (1) 6:29 (1) 6:35 (5)
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

22 (6) 27:12 (8) 33:48 (4) 40:19 (4)

40 (6) 6:50 (10) 6:36 (4) 6:31 (1)
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

09 (2) 26:53 (3) 33:27 (3) 40:08 (3)

41 (8) 6:44 (5) 6:34 (2) 6:41 (8)
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

21 (5) 27:02 (4) 33:48 (6) 40:20 (6)

40 (7) 6:41 (3) 6:46 (8) 6:32 (3)
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

22 (7) 27:04 (5) 33:48 (5) 40:20 (5)

137 (3) 6:42 (4) 6:44 (6) 6:32 (2)
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

21 (4) 27:12 (7) 33:48 (7) 40:21 (7)

139 (5) 6:51 (9) 6:36 (5) 6:33 (4)
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

20 (3) 26:53 (2) 33:27 (2) 40:08 (2)

138 (4) 6:33 (2) 6:34 (3) 6:41 (7)
CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE

32 (9) 27:18 (9) 34:07 (8) 41:03 (8)

43 (10) 6:46 (6) 6:49 (11) 6:56 (20)
GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE

58 (10)  27:46 (10) 34:41 (12) 41:33 (10)

46 (13) 6:48 (7) 6:55 (18) 6:52 (15)
SWITZERLAND / SUISSE

58 (12) 27:51 (12) 34:39 (11) 41:34 (13)

46 (11) 6:53 (13) 6:48 (10) 6:55 (19)
FRANCE / FRANCE

58 (13) 27:51 (11) 34:39 (10)  41:34 (11)

46 (14) 6:53 (11) 6:48 (9) 6:55 (18)
FRANCE / FRANCE

58 (11) 27:51 (13) 34:44 (13) 41:34 (12)

46 (11) 6:53 (14) 6:53 (14) 6:50 (10)
CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE

22 (8) 27:11 (6) 34:13 (9) 41:07 (9)

34 (2) 6:49 (8) 7:02 (24) 6:54 (16)
FRANCE / FRANCE

149 (31)  28:51 (28)  35:35 (25)  42:11 (17)

43 (9) 7:02 (30) 6:44 (7) 6:36 (6)
NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS

134 (22) 28:29 (20)  35:23 (19)  42:11 (18)

152 (18) 6:55 (17) 6:54 (17) 6:48 (9)
SWITZERLAND / SUISSE

34 (21) 28:29 (21) 35:18 (18)  42:10 (16)

154 (21) 6:55 (18) 6:49 (12) 6:52 (13)
NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS

20 (17) 28:17 (16)  35:09 (14)  42:03 (14)

:58 (23) 6:57 (21) 6:52 (13) 6:54 (17)

47:
6:

48:
6:

48:
6:

48:
6:

48:
6:

47:
6:

48:
6:

49:
6:

49:
:50 (15)

o

49:
157 (20)

o

:06
:36

:56
137

:50

:56
136

:56
136

:57
136

:50

LAP 7

@®
“*

(C)
®)

(&)
(6)

®)
@

(6)
3

@)
(&)

3
)

51 (8)
48 (13)

18 (12)
45 (10)

18 (11)
44 (9)

17 (10)
43 (8)

19 (13)
45 (11)

59 (9)
52 (17)

56 (14)
45 (12)

07 (17)
56 (19)

00 (15)

00 (16)

Average Time Gap
Moyenne Temps Ecart
LAP 8 LAP 9 LAP 10
26.72 1:06:07
52:41 (1) 59:18 (1) 1:06:07 (1)
6:35 (3) 6:37 (5) 6:49 (8)
26.56 1:06:31 +00:24
53:31 (5) 1:00:05 (4) 1:06:31 (2)
6:35 (4) 6:34 (2) 6:26 (1)
26.52 1:06:37 +00:30
53:30 (3) 1:00:05 (3) 1:06:37 (3)
6:40 (5) 6:35 (4) 6:32 (3)
26.49 1:06:41 +00:34
53:30 (2) 1:00:02 (2) 1:06:41 (4)
6:34 (1) 6:32 (1) 6:39 (4)
26.48 1:06:42 +00:35
53:37 (7) 1:00:12 (6) 1:06:42 (5)
6:41 (7) 6:35 (3) 6:30 (2)
26.26 1:07:16 +01:09
53:32 (6) 1:00:09 (5) 1:07:16 (6)
6:35 (2) 6:37 (6) 7:07 (21)
26.25 1:07:18 +01:11
53:31 (4) 1:00:17 (7) 1:07:18 (7)
6:41 (6) 6:46 (9) 7:01 (18)
25.84 1:08:22 +02:15
54:39 (8) 1:01:26 (8) 1:08:22 (8)
6:48 (10) 6:47 (10) 6:56 (15)
25.77 1:08:32 +02:25
55:06 (12) 1:01:47 (9) 1:08:32 (9)
6:48 (11) 6:41 (7) 6:45 (5)
25.74 1:08:38 +02:31
55:05 (10) 1:01:51 (10) 1:08:38 (10)
6:47 (9) 6:46 (8) 6:47 (6)
25.7 1:08:44  +02:37
55:06 (11) 1:01:58 (11) 1:08:44 (11)
6:49 (13) 6:52 (11) 6:46 (7)
25.63 1:08:55 +02:48
55:06 (13) 1:02:01 (12) 1:08:55 (12)
6:47 (8) 6:55 (12) 6:54 (14)
25.45 1:09:24  +03:17
55:00 (9) 1:02:12 (13) 1:09:24 (13)
7:01 (24) 7:12 (23) 7:12 (23)
25.31 1:09:48 +03:41
55:55 (15) 1:02:55 (15) 1:09:48 (14)
6:59 (22) 7:00 (18) 6:53 (12)
25.31 1:09:48 +03:41
55:55 (17) 1:02:55 (14) 1:09:48 (15)
6:48 (12) 7:00 (17) 6:53 (13)
25.3 1:09:49 +03:42
55:55 (16) 1:02:57 (16) 1:09:49 (16)
6:55 (15) 7:02 (20) 6:52 (11)
25.3 1:09:49 +03:42
55:55 (14) 1:02:58 (17) 1:09:49 (17)
6:55 (14) 7:03 (21) 6:51 (9)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

29.01.2012 - 16:12 > 63 started / partant
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Event of / Epreuve du 29.01.2012

Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course

SP.0424/4
P “/\

KOKSIJDE

2012 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

KOKSIJDE

BELGIUM

Communiqué n°13b

Men Elite / Hommes Elite

10 Laps / Tours - Distance: 29.44 km - Average / Moyenne: 26.72 km/h

Rank Race N°

Rang Dossard Nom

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

START

25
14 (9)
14 (9)
22
14 (25)
14 (25)
33
15 (43)
15 (43)
37
14 (27)
14 (27)
53
14 (8)
14 (8)
36
15 (28)
15 (28)
21
14 (19)
14 (19)
45
14 (13)
14 (13)
24
14 (12)
14 (12)
46
14 (19)
14 (19)
49
14 (18)
14 (18)
18
15 (33)
15 (33)
6
15 (42)
15 (42)
4
15 (31)
15 (31)
39
15 (35)
15 (35)
5
15 (32)
15 (32)
26
14 (22)
14 (22)

Name National Team Average Time Gap
Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps Ecart
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8 LAP 9 LAP 10
TREBON Ryan UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE 25.18 1:10:09 +04:02
7:20 (15)  14:28 (17) 21:20 (15) 28:16 (15) 35:27 (21) 42:23 (21) 49:12 (18) 56:08 (18) 1:03:06 (18) 1:10:09 (18)
7:06 (16) 7:08 (29) 6:52 (16) 6:56 (22) 7:11 (32) 6:56 (21) 6:49 (14) 6:56 (18) 6:58 (15) 7:03 (19)
MEISEN Marcel GERMANY 7/ ALLEMAGNE 25.16 1:10:13 +04:06
7:40 (30)  14:41 (26) 21:43 (26)  28:37 (24) 35:31 (22) 42:29 (25) 49:27 (24) 56:24 (24) 1:03:22 (22) 1:10:13 (19)
7:26 (32) 7:01 (18) 7:02 (27) 6:54 (15) 6:54 (16) 6:58 (22) 6:58 (21) 6:57 (19) 6:58 (14) 6:51 (10)
HERMIDA RAMOS José Antonio SPAIN / ESPAGNE 25.16 1:10:13  +04:06
7:40 (29) 14:42 (29) 21:43 (24) 28:37 (23) 35:35 (23) 42:26 (22) 49:18 (22) 56:16 (20) 1:03:14 (19) 1:10:13 (20)
7:25 (28) 7:02 (23) 7:01 (24) 6:54 (16) 6:58 (21) 6:51 (12) 6:52 (16) 6:58 (21) 6:58 (16) 6:59 (16)
VAN DEN BRAND Twan NETHERLANDS 7/ PAYS-BAS 25.15 1:10:14 +04:07
7:29 (20)  14:28 (19) 21:20 (18)  28:17 (17) 35:23 (20)  42:26 (23) 49:22 (23)  56:17 (22) 1:03:14 (20) 1:10:14 (21)
7:15 (19) 6:59 (17) 6:52 (17) 6:57 (20) 7:06 (30) 7:03 (28) 6:56 (18) 6:55 (16) 6:57 (13) 7:00 (17)
GIL Mariusz POLAND / POLOGNE 25.06 1:10:29 +04:22
7:20 (13) 14:28 (18) 21:21 (19) 28:17 (18) 35:14 (16) 42:05 (15) 49:16 (21) 56:16 (21) 1:03:22 (21) 1:10:29 (22)
7:06 (15) 7:08 (30) 6:53 (19) 6:56 (19) 6:57 (19) 6:51 (11) 7:11 (30) 7:00 (23) 7:06 (22) 7:07 (22)
VAN AMERONGEN Thijs NETHERLANDS 7/ PAYS-BAS 24.96 1:10:47  +04:40
7:40 (26)  14:40 (25) 21:43 (25) 28:51 (27) 35:45 (26) 42:43 (26) 49:44 (26) 56:42 (25) 1:03:43 (24) 1:10:47 (23)
7:25 (29) 7:00 (20) 7:03 (26) 7:08 (37) 6:54 (15) 6:58 (23) 7:01 (23) 6:58 (20) 7:01 (19) 7:04 (20)
PFINGSTEN Christoph GERMANY 7/ ALLEMAGNE 24.78 1:11:17 +05:10
7:20 (14)  14:15 (14) 21:04 (14) 28:10 (14) 35:14 (15) 42:14 (19) 49:16 (20)  56:19 (23) 1:03:36 (23) 1:11:17 (24)
7:06 (13) 6:55 (13) 6:49 (15) 7:06 (34) 7:04 (25) 7:00 (26) 7:02 (24) 7:03 (25) 7:17 (24) 7:41 (24)
HEULE Christian SWITZERLAND / SUISSE -1LAP
7:29 (21) 14:32 (20) 21:34 (23) 28:34 (22) 35:35 (24) 42:27 (24) 49:40 (25) 56:46 (26)
7:15 (21) 7:03 (25) 7:02 (25) 7:00 (26) 7:01 (23) 6:52 (14) 7:13 (31) 7:06 (26)
POWERS Jeremy UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE -2LAP
7:56 (44)  15:08 (41) 22:17 (38) 29:15 (36)  36:21 (36) 43:21 (32) 50:24 (30)
7:42 (45) 7:12 (33) 7:09 (37) 6:58 (24) 7:06 (29) 7:00 (25) 7:03 (26)
WILDHABER Marcel SWITZERLAND / SUISSE -2LAP
7:55 (42)  15:09 (44) 22:18 (40) 29:14 (35) 36:20 (34) 43:21 (33) 50:24 (29)
7:41 (44) 7:14 (36) 7:09 (34) 6:56 (23) 7:06 (27) 7:01 (27) 7:03 (25)
FRANZOI Enrico ITALY / ITALIE -2LAP
7:32 (22) 14:33 (22) 21:48 (27) 28:50 (26)  36:01 (27) 43:06 (27)  50:21 (27)
7:18 (22) 7:01 (21) 7:15 (42) 7:02 (28) 7:11 (33) 7:05 (29) 7:15 (32)
GADRET John FRANCE / FRANCE -2LAP
7:50 (38)  15:00 (31) 22:03 (32) 29:05 (31) 36:05(29) 43:14 (28) 50:21 (28)
7:35 (39) 7:10 (31) 7:03 (28) 7:02 (29) 7:00 (22) 7:09 (32) 7:07 (27)
POLNICKY Jiri CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE -2LAP
7:47 (37) 15:01 (35) 22:07 (33) 29:08 (33) 36:14 (30) 43:20 (29) 50:28 (31)
7:32 (35) 7:14 (35) 7:06 (31) 7:01 (27) 7:06 (26) 7:06 (31) 7:08 (28)
ZLAMALIK Martin CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE -2LAP
7:34 (25) 14:41 (27) 21:48 (28) 28:51 (29) 36:01 (28)  43:20 (30)  50:31 (32)
7:19 (25) 7:07 (28) 7:07 (32) 7:03 (31) 7:10 (31) 7:19 (34) 7:11 (29)
HUENDERS Mitchell NETHERLANDS 7/ PAYS-BAS -3LAP
7:29 (18)  14:32 (21) 21:49 (29) 28:56 (30) 36:14 (31)  43:30 (34)
7:14 (18) 7:03 (26) 7:17 (43) 7:07 (36) 7:18 (38) 7:16 (33)
KYZIVAT Viadimir CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE -3LAP
7:50 (39) 15:05 (38) 22:10 (36)  29:09 (34) 36:14 (32)  43:20 (31)
7:35 (40) 7:15 (39) 7:05 (30) 6:59 (25) 7:05 (28) 7:06 (30)
JOHNSON Timothy UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE -3LAP
7:43 (34) 15:00 (32) 22:10 (37) 29:15 (37) 36:31 (37)  43:55 (36)
7:29 (34) 7:17 (40) 7:10 (39) 7:05 (32) 7:16 (36) 7:24 (36)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

29.01.2012 - 16:12 > 63 started / partant
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Event of / Epreuve du 29.01.2012

Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course

2012 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

KOKSIJDE

BELGIUM

Communiqué n°13b

Men Elite / Hommes Elite

10 Laps / Tours - Distance: 29.44 km - Average / Moyenne: 26.72 km/h

Rank Race N°
Rang Dossard Nom

Name

National Team
Equipe nationale

START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7
35 31 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ Isaac SPAIN / ESPAGNE
15 (29) 7:41 (32) 14:41 (28)  21:49 (30)  29:05 (32) 36:20 (35) 43:44 (35)
15 (29) 7:26 (33) 7:00 (19) 7:08 (33) 7:16 (42) 7:15 (34) 7:24 (35)
36 41 FIELD lan GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE
14 (23) 7:47 (35)  15:05 (37) 22:18 (41) 29:25 (41) 36:43 (38)  45:43 (37)
14 (23) 7:33 (37) 7:18 (41) 7:13 (40) 7:07 (35) 7:18 (37) 9:00 (43)
37 3 DLASK Petr CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE
15 (41) 7:40 (27)  15:01 (34) 22:17 (39) 29:31 (42) 36:57 (42) 45:44 (38)
15 (41) 7:25 (26) 7:21 (43) 7:16 (44) 7:14 (38) 7:26 (40) 8:47 (39)
38 19 BOURGOIN Clément FRANCE / FRANCE
16 (51) 7:50 (40)  15:05 (36) 22:09 (34) 29:24 (39) 36:56 (40)  45:45 (39)
16 (51) 7:34 (38) 7:15 (37) 7:04 (29) 7:15 (40) 7:32 (42) 8:49 (40)
39 23 WEBER Sascha GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE
15 (40) 7:40 (28)  15:01 (33) 22:09 (35) 29:24 (40) 36:57 (41)  45:46 (40)
15 (40) 7:25 (27) 7:21 (42) 7:08 (36) 7:15 (39) 7:33 (43) 8:49 (41)
40 52 PONTA Marco ITALY / ITALIE
17 (57) 7:56 (45)  15:09 (43) 22:18 (42) 29:23 (38)  36:56 (39) 45:47 (41)
17 (57) 7:39 (43) 7:13 (32) 7:09 (38) 7:05 (33) 7:33 (44) 8:51 (42)
41 32 RUIZ DE LARRINAGA IBANEZ Javier SPAIN / ESPAGNE
15 (46) 7:52 (41)  15:08 (40) 22:30 (43) 29:46 (44) 37:02 (43) 45:48 (42)
15 (46) 7:37 (41) 7:16 (38) 7:22 (45) 7:16 (43) 7:16 (35) 8:46 (38)
42 28 DRISCOLL James UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
15 (30) 8:04 (47)  15:17 (46) 22:30 (44) 29:46 (43) 37:06 (44) 45:49 (43)
15 (30) 7:49 (48) 7:13 (34) 7:13 (41) 7:16 (41) 7:20 (39) 8:43 (37)
43 29 JONES Christopher UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
15 (44) 8:04 (48)  15:26 (47) 22:34 (45)  30:07 (45)
15 (44) 7:49 (47) 7:22 (46) 7:08 (35) 7:33 (46)
44 51 TABACCHI Mirko ITALY / ITALIE
16 (56) 7:55 (43)  15:17 (45)  22:46 (47)  30:21 (46)
16 (56) 7:39 (42) 7:22 (44) 7:29 (46) 7:35 (47)
45 55 TAKENOUCHI Yu JAPAN 7 JAPON
15 (37) 8:07 (50)  15:29 (48) 23:02 (48)  30:28 (47)
15 (37) 7:52 (52) 7:22 (45) 7:33 (48) 7:26 (45)
46 40 DARVELL Magnus SWEDEN / SUEDE
15 (38) 7:41 (31) 15:08 (42) 22:43 (46)  30:31 (48)
15 (38) 7:26 (30) 7:27 (47) 7:35 (49) 7:48 (49)
a7 43 HARING Martin SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE
16 (49) 8:13 (55) 15:44 (52) 23:15 (49)  30:58 (49)
16 (49) 7:57 (55) 7:31 (48) 7:31 (47) 7:43 (48)
48 57 BAUSCH Gusty LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG
15 (47) 8:00 (46)  15:43 (50) 23:25 (52) 31:17 (52)
15 (47) 7:45 (46) 7:43 (52) 7:42 (53) 7:52 (51)
49 58 HELMIG Christian LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG
16 (50) 8:09 (53) 15:44 (51) 23:25 (51)  31:15 (51)
16 (50) 7:53 (53) 7:35 (50) 7:41 (52) 7:50 (50)
50 50 COMINELLI Cristian ITALY / ITALIE
16 (54) 8:08 (51) 15:43 (49) 23:19 (50) 31:15 (50)
16 (54) 7:52 (51) 7:35 (51) 7:36 (50) 7:56 (52)
51 54 RICHEY Craig CANADA / CANADA
16 (52) 8:13 (54) 15:56 (53) 23:39 (53)
16 (52) 7:57 (54) 7:43 (53) 7:43 (54)

Average
Moyenne
LAP 8

Time Gap
Ecart
LAP 10

-3LAP

Temps
LAP 9

-3LAP

-3LAP

-3LAP

-3LAP

-3LAP

-3LAP

-3LAP

-5LAP

-5LAP

-5LAP

-5LAP

-5LAP

-5LAP

-5LAP

-5LAP

-6LAP

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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2012 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

<’\/‘< \/
KOKSIJDE
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KOKSIJDE

BELGIUM

Event of / Epreuve du 29.01.2012

Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course

Communiqué n°13b

Men Elite / Hommes Elite

10 Laps / Tours - Distance: 29.44 km - Average / Moyenne: 26.72 km/h

Rank Race N° Name National Team Average Time Gap
Rang Dossard Nom Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps Ecart
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8 LAP 9 LAP 10
52 34 HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ Aitor SPAIN / ESPAGNE -6LAP
16 (53) 8:07 (49) 16:04 (55) 23:42 (54)
16 (53) 7:51 (49) 7:57 (56) 7:38 (51)
53 44 METLICKA Vaclav SLOVAKIA 7/ SLOVAQUIE -6LAP
17 (59) 8:15 (56)  15:59 (54)  23:43 (55)
17 (59) 7:58 (56) 7:44 (54) 7:44 (55)
54 59 GEISMAYR Daniel AUSTRIA /7 AUTRICHE -6LAP
17 (58) 8:08 (52) 16:06 (56) 23:58 (56)
17 (58) 7:51 (50) 7:58 (57) 7:52 (56)
55 56 TSUJIURA Keiichi JAPAN 7/ JAPON -6LAP
16 (48) 8:19 (57)  16:16 (57)  24:43 (57)
16 (48) 8:03 (57) 7:57 (55) 8:27 (57)
56 60 GOLLINGER Karl Heinz AUSTRIA / AUTRICHE -7LAP
16 (54) 8:49 (59) 17:22 (59)
16 (54) 8:33 (59) 8:33 (60)
57 62 RATTRAY Lewis AUSTRALIA /7 AUSTRALIE -7LAP
17 (60) 9:14 (62)  17:46 (60)
17 (60) 8:57 (62) 8:32 (59)
58 61 GEHBAUER Robert AUSTRIA /7 AUTRICHE -7LAP
18 (62) 9:02 (60) 17:52 (61)
18 (62) 8:44 (60) 8:50 (61)
59 63 QUIST David NORWAY / NORVEGE -8LAP
17 (61) 9:12 (61)
17 (61) 8:55 (61)
16 BOULO Matthieu FRANCE / FRANCE DNF9
14 (16) 7:32 (23)  14:33 (23)  21:26 (20) 28:19 (19) 35:17 (17) 42:16 (20)  49:16 (19) 56:12 (19)
14 (16) 7:18 (23) 7:01 (22) 6:53 (20) 6:53 (12) 6:58 (20) 6:59 (24) 7:00 (22) 6:56 (17)
27 PAGE Jonathan UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE DNF6
14 (9) 7:16 (12)  14:22 (16) 21:20 (16)  28:43 (25) 36:15 (33)
14 (9) 7:02 (12) 7:06 (27) 6:58 (22) 7:23 (44) 7:32 (41)
42 OLDHAM Paul GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE DNF3
15 (45) 8:25 (58)  16:27 (58)
15 (45) 8:10 (58) 8:02 (58)
30 MURGOITIO REKALDE Egoitz SPAIN / ESPAGNE DNFO
64 YILDIRIM Hakan TURKEY / TURQUIE DNS

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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KOKSIJDE

% a8 @ 2012 UCI CYCLO-CROSS KOKSIJDE
TR S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS BELGIUM

Event of / Epreuve du 29.01.2012 Communiqué n°13c

Ranking by Nation / Classement par nation Men Elite / Hommes Elite

Rank National Team Points
Rang Equipe nationale Points
1 BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 6
ALBERT Niels 1
PEETERS Rob 2
PAUWELS Kevin 3

2 FRANCE / FRANCE 37
CHAINEL Steve 11
MOUREY Francis 12
DUVAL Aurelien 14

3 CZECH REPUBLIC /7 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 51
SIMUNEK Radomir 8
STYBAR Zdenek 13
POLNICKY Jiri 30

4 SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 51
ZAHNER Simon 10
TARAMARCAZ Julien 16
HEULE Christian 25

5 GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 52
WALSLEBEN Philipp 9
MEISEN Marcel 19
PFINGSTEN Christoph 24

6 NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 53
WUBBEN Niels 15
DE KNEGT Gerben 17
VAN DEN BRAND Twan 21

7 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 7/ ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE 78
TREBON Ryan 18
POWERS Jeremy 26
JOHNSON Timothy 34

8 SPAIN /7 ESPAGNE 96
HERMIDA RAMOS José Antonio 20
SUAREZ FERNANDEZ Isaac 35
RUIZ DE LARRINAGA IBANEZ Javier 41

9 ITALY 7/ ITALIE 112
FRANZOI Enrico 28
PONTA Marco 40
TABACCHI Mirko 44

10 AUSTRIA /7 AUTRICHE 168
GEISMAYR Daniel 54
GOLLINGER Karl Heinz 56
GEHBAUER Robert 58

11 LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG 97
BAUSCH Gusty 48
HELMIG Christian 49

12 JAPAN / JAPON 100
TAKENOUCHI Yu 45
TSUJIURA Keiichi 55

13 SLOVAKIA /7 SLOVAQUIE 100
HARING Martin 47
METLICKA Vaclav 53

14 POLAND / POLOGNE 22
GIL Mariusz 22
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2012 UCI CYCLO-CROSS KOKSIJDE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS BELGIUM

Event of / Epreuve du 29.01.2012 Communiqué n°13c
Ranking by Nation / Classement par nation Men Elite / Hommes Elite
Rank National Team Points
Rang Equipe nationale Points
15 GREAT BRITAIN /7 GRANDE-BRETAGNE 36
FIELD lan 36
16 SWEDEN / SUEDE 46
DARVELL Magnus 46
17 CANADA / CANADA 51
RICHEY Craig 51
18 AUSTRALIA /7 AUSTRALIE 57
RATTRAY Lewis 57
19 NORWAY / NORVEGE 59
QUIST David 59
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